Ref No.88/SGITI/STR/Turner/Consumables/2016-17                                       Date:  07/03/2017                               

Sub:- Quotation for consumables materials for Turner trade regarding.(Limited Tender Inquiry) 

Estimated Cost: 

Rs. 34,000/-(Rupees Thirty Four Thousand Only) 

Date and time of Opening 

24th March 2017 at 3:00pm 

Lat date for collection of Inquiry letters 

20th March 2017 

Last date of Submission 

24th March 2017 before 2:30pm 

ANNEXURE-I 
Sr No Description of Item Qty. Rate per unit Total